Tournament Date: April 9 & 10, 2011 Tournament Location: Shippensburg University

Tournament Director: Michael L. Smith Wrestlers advancing to the Championship

Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State
Class
BANTAM 40 Ibs 1°T  Dominic Flatt Quarryville, PA
BANTAM 40 Ibs 2"°  will Vanella Pittsburgh, PA
BANTAM 40 Ibs 3" Hunter Johnson Lewistown, PA
BANTAM 40 Ibs 4™ Owen Lehman Annville, PA
BANTAM 44 |bs 15T Nic Allison Lewistown, PA
BANTAM 44 Ibs 2"°  Wyatt Pine Mercersburg, PA
BANTAM 44 Ibs 3" George Boutiller Altoona, PA
BANTAM 44 Ibs 4™  Raif Barber Boiling Springs, PA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 15T  Dylan Bruce Monongahela, PA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 2"°  Aiden Lewis Lemoyne, PA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 3" Calan Bollman Osterburg, PA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 4™ Solomon Dubler lvona, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 1°T  Garret Misiura Coalport, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 2"°  Luke T. Moore Hyndman, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 3" Kobin Karper Boiling Springs, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 4™ Daniel Cox Oxford, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 15T Max Stedeford Sewickley, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 2"°  Cole Homet Waynesburg, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 3% Ppatrick Jackson Harpers Ferry, WV
BANTAM 56 Ibs 4™  David Meersand Philipsburg, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 157 Tate Neiderer Hanover, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 2P Seth Yeager Qil City, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 3% Josh Miller Dauphin, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 4™ Thomas Dressler York, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 157 Chase Kranitz North Huntingdon, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 2" Hunter Weitoish West Decatur, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 3% Brady Leczo Pittsburgh, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 4™ Kie Bollman Imler, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 157 Tate Nichter Chambersburg, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 2" Kace Dorty Greencastle, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 3% Nevin Milburn Martinsburg, WV
BANTAM 73 Ibs 4™ Bryant Most Meyersdale, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 157 Nicholas Murphy Elizabeth, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 2"°  Rylan Bailey McVeytown, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 3% Markus Barney Hanover, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 4™
MIDGET 50 Ibs 157 Cooper Johnson Lincoln University, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 2"°  Lane Aikey Bellefonte, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 3% Hunter Armstrong Marion Center, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 4™ Tristyn Keefer Shippensburg, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 157 Zack Witmer Bellefonte, PA
MIDGET 54 |bs 2NP Brock McMillen Coalport, PA
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Division

MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
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Weight

Class
54 |bs
54 |bs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
134 Ibs
134 Ibs
134 Ibs
134 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs

Place

3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD

4™

Wrestlers Name

Jeffrey A. Russell
Isaak Gray
Patrick DeMark
Trae Bauman
Josh Snook

Joey Miller

Sam Hillegas
Jared Loose
Nathan Smith
Genaro Quadalo
Daemon Davis
Nathan Stefanik
Savauri Shelton
Vincent L. Clark IlI
Ryan Sullivan
Luke Nichter
Caleb Dowling
Isaac Krause

Ty McGeany
Kobe Harr
Dajauhn Hertzog
Tanner Weiand
Jeffrey Markert
Anthony Hinson
Jake Lucas
Brent Burbules
Logan Huwe
Taylor Beaverson
Jeremy Fleegle
Tanner Schaller
Mario Pantalone
Travis Lytle

Lyle Hoody
Johnny Franklin
Derek Brown
Parker Noss
Benjamin Lambert
Jakob Ryan

Jonathan Bichmeier

Dustin Swisher
Nathaniel Simmers
Seth Worley

Cole Stewart

JJ Wilson

Colin Leonard
Corey McClellan

2

City and State

Shippensburg, PA
Mt. Wolf, PA
Carlisle, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Lewistown, PA
Falling Waters, WV
Glenshaw, PA
Lancaster, PA
Palmyra, PA
Leesburg, VA
Delta, PA
Nazareth, PA

New Oxford, PA
New Alexandria, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Chambersburg, PA
Port Royal, PA
Coalport, PA
McDonald, PA
Imler, PA

New Alexandria, PA
East Waterford, PA
McMurray, PA
Spring Grove, PA
Carlisle, PA
Waterford, PA
Berthel Park, PA
York, PA

Bedford, PA

York, PA

Lincoln University, PA
Charleroi. PA
Meyersdale, PA
Lancaster, PA
Cresson, PA
Mifflintown, PA
Romney, WV
Shirleysburg, PA
Ashburn, VA
Augusta, WV
Coalport, PA

York, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Etters, PA
Lebanon, PA
Altoona, PA



Division

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
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Weight

Class
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 |Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs

Place

15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND

Wrestlers Name

Corbin Hopkins
Jake Meyer

Cade Reichart
Hunter Coutts
Nick Dolak
Russell Zimmerman
Ronnie Pietro
Nicholas Fafel
Chris Lasecki
Orion Musti

Chris Wright
Christian Schilling
Keelan Kunselman
Jake Cherry
Brady Sanders
Caleb Bentley
Tucker Brough
Jared McGill
Joshua Small
Mason Coleman
Justin McCoy
Danny Clements
Jordan Shepard
Joey Stoak
Zachary Stedeford
James Bennett
Jalin Hankerson
Kevin Moser

Eric Green
Brendan Shaffer
Dakota Parson
Chase Dull
Morgan Deremer
Jake Woodley
Dalton Group
Justin Usenicnik
Jonah Barley
Chance Rayhart
Shane Barber
Cameron Tinner
Eli Grape
Anthony Zaitsev
Rickie Oftt

Brad Smith

Collin Funkhouser
Dalton Grace

3

City and State

Chambersburg, PA
Spring Grove, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Carlisle, PA
Sybertsville, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Hudson, OH
Conestoga, PA
Sugarloaf, PA
York, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Denver, PA
Brookville, PA
Harrisburg, PA
McSherrystown, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Newville, PA
Osterburg, PA
Rocky Ridge, MD
Hudson, OH

New Paris, PA
Imperial, PA
Hanover, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Sewickley, PA
Stewartstown, PA
Harrisburg, PA
New Oxford, PA
Butler, PA
Middletown, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
East Berlin, PA
Alum Bank, PA
Pittsburgh, Pa
Marysville, PA
Imperial, PA
Conestoga, PA
Newville, PA
Stockdale, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Home, PA
Coraopolis, PA
Chambersburg, PA



Division

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
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Weight

Class
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
166 Ibs
166 |bs
166 Ibs
166 |bs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs

Place

3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD

4™

Wrestlers Name

Garrett Fissel
Leo T. Bomboy
Jacque Jackson
Garrett Gabel
David Schuffort
Nathan J. Foltz
Will Baierl

Ben Doll

Kyle Boyce
Daniel Planta
Luke Landeffeld
Joe Lobeck
Mike Bracey
Austin Wise
Owen Wherley
Cal Reichart
Xavier Musti
Aaron Witherite
Alex Klucker
Colin Runshaw
Victor Kenderdine
Colby Kenderdine
Travis Stefanik
Garrett Buckley
Jake Hinkson
Bobby Lipski
Logan Heinl
Joey Swank
Isaac Underhill
Levi Williams
David Cox
Drew Peck
Dave Graves
Shawn Lovett
Scott Cooper
Trevor Corl
Owen Watkins
Justin Opel
Brady Meals
Garrett Kyner
Kory Montoro
Colin Toggas
Adam Martz
Kyle Shoop
Jake Hartman
Sal Peluso

4

City and State

Spring Grove, PA
Howard, PA
Harrisburg, PA
McAlisterville, PA
New Kensington, PA
Port Royal, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Glen Rock, PA
Garrett, PA

Mt. Airy, MD
Pittsburgh, PA
Lancaster, PA
Delta, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Spring Grove, PA
Hummelstown, PA
York, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Summerdale, PA
Greencastle, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lancaster, PA
Nazareth, PA
Thurmont, MD
Pittsburgh, PA
Kingston, PA
Glenshaw, PA
Friedens, PA
McClure, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Oxford, PA
Chambersburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
Renovo, PA
Biglerville, PA
Howard, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Frostburg, MD
Carlisle, PA
Shippensburg, PA
New Holland, PA
Washington, DC
Frostburg, MD
Boiling Springs, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Allison Park, PA



Division

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
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Weight

Class
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
175 Ibs
175 Ibs
175 Ibs
175 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 lbs
220 Ibs
220 lbs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs

Place

15T
oND
3RD
4TH
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND

Wrestlers Name

Charlie Perella
Briton Shelton
Colby Stroup
Gennaro Germinara
Colton Dull

Felix Belga

Keith Corson

Tommy Rayhart
Seth Janney
Bailey Druck
Conner Buttry
Chandler Usenicnik
Jordan Ortiz
Brice Christine
Akira Bastiany
Buzzy Maines
Jake Mueller
Jacob Taylor

Bobby Hawkins
David Pipa
Daniel Diaz-Walton
Austin Reigel
Josh Henderson
Jacob Guthridge
Zach Pelkey
Scotty Stossel
Nicholas Miller
Devon Bentley
Connor Sheehan
Luke Leathers
lan Brown
Gregory Warner
Logan Stroh
Cole Sterrett
Zachery Clingan
Derek Carlisle
Taylor Logue
Marshall Myers
Billy Charlton
Brendan Hasson
Bradley Lay
Clint D. McCaslin
Chris Miller
Todd Dumas

5

City and State

Thurmont, MD
New Oxford, PA
Millerstown, PA
Hummelstown, PA
East Berlin, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Lewistown, PA

Newville, PA
Hanover, PA
York, PA
Osterburg, PA
Imperial, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lewistown, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Morrisdale, PA
Narvon, PA
Greensburg, PA

Bear Creek Township, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Pine Grove, PA
Terre Hill, PA

East Liverpool, OH
Stephens City, VA
Dover, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Falling Waters, WV
Shippensburg, PA
Quarryville, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Hanover, PA
Newville, PA

Lititz, PA

Hanover, PA
Spring Grove, PA
Spring Grove, PA
Finksburg, MD
Landisburg, PA
Meyersdale, PA
Belle Vernon, PA
Newville, PA
Julian, PA
Friedens, PA
Akron, PA



Division

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

Weight
Class
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 |bs
215 Ibs
215 lbs
215 Ibs
285 |bs
285 |bs
285 |bs
285 |bs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
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Place

3I’d
4TH

15T
oND
3RD
4TH
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND

3I’d

4™
15T

oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND

3I’d

4™
15T

oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD

4™

Wrestlers Name

Ben Metzler
Austin Stetler
Dakota Laughman
Joel Zepp
Jasper Hankey
Nick Naglic

Kyle M. Hammond
Austin Holloway
lan Shannon
Austin Jackson
Tanner Druck
Ean DiSilvio
Arthur Watkins
Billy Fritz

Cody Spinks
Joe M. Knarr
Dylan Smith
Nico Pecora
Taylor Fox
Stephen Loiseau
Cody Sharkey
Collin Schildt
Cooper Diller
Joshua Cassada
Philip Crook
Nick Mort

Devin Stacey
Tommy Bennett
Bradie Bollman
Sahin Becirovic
Justin Williams
Camden S. Stoops
Matthew Hoare
Phil Kyle

Seth Rogers
Lucas Chestnut
Zachary Lehman
Eli Claycomb
Garrett Poorman
Matthew Barton
Morgan Selepack
Zachary Warren
Cody Carbaugh
Eudry J. Nunez
Alex Spaseff

City and State

Manheim, PA
Willow Street, PA
York, PA
Abbottstown, PA
Gardners, PA
Johnstown, PA
Nottingham, PA
Felton, PA
Carlisle, PA

East Berlin, PA
Dallastown, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Reisterstown, MD
Inwood, WV
Milroy, PA

Mount Union, PA
Johnstown, PA
Waterford, PA
Mountville, PA
Westminster, MD
Thurmont, MD
Dallastown, PA
Purcellville, VA
Creekside, PA
Fairfield, PA
Beech Creek, PA
Landisville, PA
Imler, PA

Carlisle, PA
Middletown, VA
East Prospect, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Mount Union, PA
Shirleysburg, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Leola, PA

Everett, PA
Howard, PA
Hollidaysburg, PA
Morrisdale, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Carlisle, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA



Division

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
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Weight

Class
117 lbs
117 Ibs
117 lbs
117 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 |bs
215 Ibs
215 |bs
215 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 |bs

Place

15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND

Wrestlers Name

Sean Hughes
Billy Maddox

Ryan Wilson
Gordan Bieber
Evan Wertz
Collin Day

Josh Kurig

Tyler Long

Colin Cunningham
Jesse Giallorardo
Santiago Valdez
Chad Lammer
Alexander Powell
Dakota Payton
Joshua Ruppert
Malcolm Harris
Darren Streets
Joseph Fought
Sean Heggs

Neil Hosterman
Tyler Miller

Nate Alterio

Ryan Sippel
Kalann Washington
Cory Berchick
Devin D. Anderson
Zachary Hartzell
Cole Haldeman

Josh Thomson
Rustin Lehr
Dylan Hickernell
Jamison Peake
Theron Mitchell
Austin Wilhide
Cole Welham
Ronnie A. Gant
Tyson Searer
Dan Albright
Derek Wolford
Brandon Antrobus
Dawson Peck
Mike Spencer

7

City and State

Lebanon, PA
Front Royal, VA

McVeytown, PA
Butler, PA
Christiana, PA
Meyersdale, PA
PA. Furnace, PA
Orbisonia, PA
Imperial, PA
Greensburg, PA
Burke, VA
Ephrata, PA
Venetia, PA
Augusta, WV
Littlestown, PA
Johnstown, PA
Inwood, WV
Etters, PA
McAlisterville, PA
Spring Mills, PA
Spring Grove, PA

Bellefonte, PA
Wexford, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Hollsopple, PA
Lancaster, PA
Gettysburg, PA
Bethel, PA

Mechanicsburg, PA
Red Lion, PA
Richland, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
York, PA
Lewistown, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lewistown, PA
Osterburg, PA
Hanover, PA
Sykesville, MD
Chambersburg, PA
Pompton Plains, NJ



Division

ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
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Weight

Class
285 |bs
285 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
215 lbs
215 lbs
215 lbs
215 |bs
295 Ibs
295 |bs
295 Ibs
295 |bs

Place

3RD
4TH
15T
oND
3RD
4TH
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD

4™

Wrestlers Name

Ryan Thompson

Austin Miller
Joe Sohmer
Blaine Shutt
Victor Aybar
Bobby Rehm

Jesse Reilly
Bob Handy
Shane Hyman
Paul E. King
Nick Rock
Ricky Via

Mitch Voelker
Dennis Kriczky
Mark Tsikerdanos
Damen Capper
Shane Alterio
Tyler Myers
Ricky Pabon
Shane Claar
Philip Watson

Luke Etter
David Sunderland
Keith Ryan

Chris Barrick
Willie Harris
Denton T. Sauers
Kevin Ryan

Drew Baldauf
Todd Miller

Mark W. Anderson

Jacob Nale

Daniel Nickoli
Michael Cook
Ryan Everhart

City and State

Fredericksburg, VA

Mount Joy, PA
Altoona, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Manchester, MD
Lancaster, PA

Greensburg, PA
Dillsburg, PA
Ephrata, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Ephrata, PA
Middletown, PA
Shoemakersville, PA
State College, PA
Frederick, MD
Berkeley Springs, WV
Bellefonte, PA
Centre Hall, PA
Willow Street, PA
Brockway, PA
Mount Union, PA

Newville, PA
Carlisle, PA
Shirleysburg, PA

Shippensburg, PA
Johnstown, PA
Waterford, PA
Shirleysburg, PA
Crofton, MD
Finleyville, PA
Home, PA

Monroe Township, NJ
Harrisburg, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Huntingdon, PA



